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ADSS-12B1.3-PE-150M CABLE

00N AN BN =

B EREE
1 i nsa FRP 2.14/-0.1
WNEE PBT 2.0+/-0.1
LT 12 Bt G652D
N RAHE 6 £HtT< 2 MEE
HEHE B, R, 86, 56, &E, 096
MEEHE e, He

E7 (Foim) ME
3 FE 7K PR 7k £
4 ET 4 Pes 2.0+/-0.1
5 BE 7K PE 7K
6 Strength Member Fapeb
7 Rip Cord 1 Pcs
8 Outside Sheath PE 10.4+/-0.5

TFianyi Industrial (ea, Jaifuyuan Fown, Lin'an City, Zhejiang 311300, China
Jel: +86 571 2361 6526 Fax: +86 571 6375 1363
lof2




I’l, Wie T B FILAIER AL 4

Zhejiang Wanma Jianyi Communication Wire & Cabile Co., Lid.

RASEER
InH ER({ 28
Ee kg/km 82
A€ i fH J1(RTS) KN 5.6
KNPtk J1(MAT) KN 2.2
FIIZAT K JI(EDS) KN 1.4
*SHA
s ’ mm 20D
BNSH¥R
<H
= mm 10D
2 N/100 1000
mm
[Em
<H
< N/100mm 300
BESZKISBEEFR FHBIT 35 kV
ay
S8 m 150
BIENSSREN B ANXIE:25m/s |, Foegik
1= T{EeiEmRE ‘C -40°C-+70°C
N=N-=J ~MWHE FEF
m/sz %ﬁlﬂlﬂn}; “C -10°C+50°C
P dB/km(1310nm <0.36dB/km
TR (1310nm)
dB/km(1550nm) <0.22dB/km

TFianyi Industrial (ea, Jaifuyuan Fown, Lin'an City, Zhejiang 311300, China

Jel: +86 571 2361 6526 Fax: +86 571 6375 1363

2o0f 2




	ADSS-12B1.3-PE-150M CABLE

